

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 347 986 383">BA1 No. 1393 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 427 1161 465"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 504 1485 607">Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 633 1485 736">2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="662 763 1334 801">3. List this matter on 06.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="662 828 1485 931">4. Objection to the Bail Application may be filed in the meantime.</p> <p data-bbox="1099 1025 1477 1064">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1187 1066 1345 1095">08.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="667 1128 722 1149">Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--